
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

     

October 2022 
  

 

Monday, 3 October Board-level consultation with the Dutch Data Protection Authority 

(AP) 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 4 October Steering Committee for SSM Integration & Simplification (SCIS) – 

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 6 October Strategic consultation of the ECB’s Supervisory Board Berlin 

Friday, 7 October Strategic consultation of the ECB’s Supervisory Board Berlin 

Tuesday, 11 October Informal board-level consultation with the Dutch Banking 

Association (NVB) 

Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 11 October Meeting with the media Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 11 October Panelist in the Institute of International Finance (IIF) Annual 

Membership Meeting – teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 12 October Meeting with supervised institution  

Thursday, 13 October Discussion with supervised institution and the ECB’s Supervisory 

Board – teleconference 

 

Friday, 14 October Meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Friday, 14 October Meeting with Supervisory Board Member of a supervised 

institution 

 

Friday, 14 October Working visit to Holland Quaestor Amsterdam 

Monday, 17 October Meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Wednesday, 19 October SCIS meeting – teleconference  

Thursday, 20 October Meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Thursday, 27 October Board-level consultation with the Dutch Public Prosecution Service 

(OM) and the Fiscal Intelligence and Investigation Service (FIOD) 

Amsterdam 

Thursday, 27 October Financial Expertise Centre (FEC) meeting on Public Private 

Partnership (PPS) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 31 October Meeting with supervised institution  

 


